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RUSKOVETS

Menio Pymcepsus/Menu Room Service!?

e 11:00-19:00 — pizzeria Il Forno (Tea. 506)
e 19:00-21:30 — restaurant Lavender (Tea. 508)

A Ha MsICTO B 3aBedeHNeTO.

Kozamo scmusma 6vdam zomoséu Hauius nepcoHaA uie Bu cepsupa 6ve Bawama cmas/sura.

When the meals are ready, our staff will serve you in your room / villa.

Canatu/Salads

Kanpese (6enenn gomati, mouapena, coc necro)
P P 300 rp

Ca prese (peeled tomatoes, mozzarella, pesto sauce)

Canara Lle3ap (aiic6epr, kpexko nunelwko dune, 6eKOHOB YMNC, KPYTOHM,
napmesaH, Knacuyecku coc Llesap)

Caesar salad with chicken (Iceberg lettuce, tender chicken fillet,
bacon chips, croutons, parmesan, classic Caesar sauce)

300rp

MTannaHcKa canarta c beneHu AOMATU (somatu, machnHm
KanamaTa, napmesaH, MefleH APECUHT)

Italian salad with peeled tomatoes (tomatoes, kalamata olives,
parmesan, honey dressing)

300 rp

Canatac pM6a TOH (aiticbepr, nomaTtu, KpactaBuum, puba ToH, YepBeH
NIYK, Lapesnua)

Salad with tuna

(iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, tuna, red onion, corn)

300 rp

Canarta c pyKkosia n 6enbun cnaHaK (pykona, cnaHak, fomaTi, nyK,
TUKBEHM CEMKM, MAaCIMHUN, MefeH APECUHT)

Salad with arugula and baby spinach (arugula, spinach, tomatoes,
onions, pumpkin seeds, olives, honey dressing)

300 rp

MTannaHCKM MUKC C KO3e cu peHe (mukc canati, Kose cupeHe, yepu
OOMaTH, KeapoBM AAKKN, NapmesaH, 641 6ancamMmnKo APECUHr)

[talian mix with goat cheese (mix salads, goat cheese, cherry
tomatoes, cedar nuts, parmesan, white balsamic dressing)

250rp

ButammnHa canaTta (usekno, mopkosu, A6bakn) 300t

Vitamin salad (beets, carrots, apple) P
3eneHa canartac m‘/iu,e (mapyna, KpacTaBuLM, PeNUYKK, ALE, NYK) 300t
Green salad with egg (lettuce, cucumbers, radishes, egg, onion) P
LLloncKa canaTta (aomaty, KpacTaBuLm, YyLLKa, Kpase cupeHe,
Mac/imHK) 300rp

Shopska salad (tomatoes, cucumbers, pepper, cow's cheese, olives)
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For each order Room Service an additional service fee of BGN 5 is charged.
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RUSKOVETS
rprl,Ka CanaTa (aomaTu, KpacTaBuUUM, YyLLKa, GeTa cupeHe,
Mac/IMHU, NyK)

Greek salad (tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, feta cheese, olives,
onion)

lMeyeHun YyLWKKN C OBYE CUPEHE
Roasted peppers with sheep cheese

MpepAactue/Starter

AcCOpTU rPbLLKM MACAUHU
Assorted greek olives

Bsana 1 po3oBa Tapama c MapMHOBaH YepPBEH YK
White and rose ,tarama“(roe spread) with marinated red
onion

MMUKC pa3saaku: 3n1aTorpaackm KaTbK, CpbOCKa NIOTUBKA,
TUKBUYKM NO Ka3aH/bLUKK

Mix appetizers: Zlatograd katuk, Serbian lutivka, Zucchini
cokeed in Kazanlak style

MnaTto cenekuna ot permoHaaHun Konbacu (nykaHKa, 6aHCKM
cTapeu, dune eneHa, nacTbpma)

Plate selection of regional sausages
(Lukanka, banski starets, fillet Elena, jerk)

Cenekuma oT MeCTHU CMpPeHa C NOANPaBKK
(ko3e, oBYe, KpaBe, BUBONCKO CUpPEHE)

Selection of local cheeses with spices
(goat, sheep, cow, buffalo cheeses)

Knacuuecka nuua Ha newy,
Wood-fired pizza

MbpneHka c macno
,,Parlenka” (pizza bread) with butter

MaprapuTa (gomatu, moyapena, 4OMaTeH coc)
Margarita (tomatoes, mozzarella, tomato sauce)

Kanpunuosa (wyHka, rebu, Knucenm KpactaBuukM, mouapena,
[oMaTeH coc)
Capricciosa (ham, mushroom, pickles, mozzarella, tomato sauce)

Onabno (neneponu, noTa uylika, MoLapena, JomaTeH coc)
Diablo (pepperoni, hot pepper, mozzarella, tomato sauce)

Kyatpo ®opmapg Ku (mouapena, cMHbO cupeHe, nyLieHa
cKamopLa, KallKasa, AoMaTeH coc)

Quattro Formaggi (mozzarella, blue cheese, smoked scamorza,
cheese, tomato sauce)

350rp

300rp

150 rp

200rp

200rp

150 rp

200rp

250 rp

400 rp

400 rp

400 rp

400 rp

13.90 nB

14.00 nB

8.80 nB

12.00 nB

11.80 nB

18.90 nB

15.80 nB

8.00 ns

13.90 ns

17.90 nB

19.00 ns

19.00 ns
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KanuoHe (wyHka, ToneHe cupeHe, mouapena, AoOMaTeH coc)

400 rp
Calzone (ham, cheese melt, mozzarella, tomato sauce)
HeanoautaHa (wyHka, macamHm, mouapena, 4omaTeH coc) 400 ¢
Neapolitan (ham, olives, mozzarella, tomato sauce) P
Pycuoseu, (npowyTo Kpyao, NnyweHa ckamopua, Molapena, necro,
CYyLWEeHN 4OMATH, OMATEH cOC) 400 rp
Ruskovets (prosciutto crudo, smoked scamorza, mozzarella, pest,
dried tomatoes, tomato sauce)
Byprepu Americano/ Americano Burgers
Hto Mopk 6yprep ¢ nbpKeHM KapTodu (cpeaHo nsneden
Tenewkn byprep baek AHrbc, Yeabp, 3anedeH 6eKoH, MapnHOBaH
yepBeH NyK, coc MaHxaTbH, 3anedyeH Kanak ¢ Mouapena, MenepoHe,
AOMaT 1 puraH) 450 rp
NY YORK burger with French fries (medium grilled Black Angus
beef burger, cheddar cheese, roasted bacon, marinated red onion,
Manhattan sauce, roasted cover with mozzarella, pepperoni, tomato
and oregano)
Apu3oHa 6yprep ¢ NbpKeHU KapTodu (cpeaHo nsneyeH
Tenewkn byprep baek AHrbC, MbPXKEHO AlLE, MAPMHOBAH YepBeH
NIYK, KMCENM KpacTaBWUUKM, 3anedeH Aomart u coc TapTap)
. . . , ) 450 rp
Arizona burger with French fries (medium grilled Black Angus
beef burger, fried egg, marinated red onion, pickled cucumbers,
grilled tomato and Tartar sauce)
BocTbH 6yprep c nbprKeHU KapTodu (abpnaHo meco ot
CBMHCKA N/IELKa, Yeabp, MbPXKEHO AlLE, KUCENU KPaCTaBUUKMY,
AOMaT, Mapyns U MmaedyeH YeCHOB COC)
. . 450 rp
Boston burger with French fries (pulled meat from shoulders of
pork, cheddar cheese, fried egg, pickled cucumbers, tomato, lettuce
and yoghurt garlic sauce)
Cnaretu /Spaghetti
lMeHe c yeTUpU cupeHa
eTvipu cip 300 rp
Penne with four cheeses
Cnaretun KapboHapa
rapbonap 300 rp
Spaghetti Carbonara
MeHe an ApabuaTa
' g : 300rp
Penne all'arrabbiata
Tannatenun bonoHese
. 300rp
Tagliatelle Bolognese
P130TO € maHaTapKu
P 300 rp

Risotto with porcini

18.50 n8

17.90 nBe

23.00 nB

22.00 nB

22.00 nB

22.00 nB

16.00 ns

16.50 ns

16.50 ns

17.00 ns

18.00 nB
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PusoTo ¢ nune n mouapena
Risotto with chicken and mozzarella

Cyna/Soups

Cyna Ha geHsa
Soup of the day

Tonnu npegacrua/Warm appetizers

KalwKaBaneHu xanku naHe
Fried yellow cheese bites

Munewkmn xankm ¢ KopHPAENKC
(nnnewko dpune, KopHPpaenKe, TMMOH)

Chicken bites with corn flakes
(chicken fillet, corn flakes, lemon, arugula)

MUPUHCKM rMbOK 3aneyeHm ¢ Kalwkasan
Forest mushrooms from Pirin mountain baked with yellow
cheese

MaHaTtapku B macsio
Porcini with butter

OcHoBHU Actna/Main dishes

Munne c napmesaHoOBa KOpUYKa
(nMnewko dune, napmesaH,4epun AomaTu, pyKona)

Chicken with parmesan crust
(chicken fillet, parmesan, cherry tomato, arugula)

MapwuHoBaHO nunewko ¢uie Ha naoya
Marinated grilled chicken fillet

Mune }KynneH BbpXy AOMALLIHO KapTodeHo niope
Chicken Julienne on homemade mushed potatoes

CBMHCKM pebpa c meaeHa rnasypa n bupeH coc
Pork ribs with honey glaze and beer sauce

CBMHCKM MeAanboHM B NPOLLYTO CbC CYLUEHM JOMATH U

3ane4YyeHn KapTodu
Pork medallions (wrapped) in prosciutto with dried
tomatoes and baked potatoes

CBUHCKM KoTneT Tomahawk Ha naoua
Pork chop (steak) Tomahawk grilled

300 rp

300rp

200rp

250rp

250rp

180 rp

300 rp

200 rp

350 rp

350
p

300 rp

350 rp

16.00 nB8

7.00 ns

13.50 nB

14.20 nB8

14.90 nB

18.50 nB

15.90 ns

16.70 ns

17.50 ns

24.50 nB

24.50 nB

24.50 nB
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RUSKOVETS
CBWHCKM AXKONaH € KapTodum 1 rbbu 3a ABama
Pork knuckle with baked potatoes and mushrooms for two
persons

MelwaHa cKa Pa (cymyk, CBUHCKM BpaT, NUNELLKA MbPXKOAa, TeNeLLKn
Bnek AHrbe KlodTeTa, MbpiKeHM KapTodu, JOMATH, KPACTaBULM, JIHOTU YYLLIKK,
MapWHOBaH YepBEH IYK)

Mixed grill (sausage, pork neck, chicken steak, beef Black Angus meatballs,
french fries, tomatoes, cucumbers, hot peppers, marinated red onion)

Tenewkun bnek AHrbc KlodpTeTa ¢ KapTodpeHo nrope U
ntoTeHunua (36p)

Beef Black Angus meatballs with Mashed Potatoes and
Lutenitsa (3pcs)

Tenewkun pebpa no Tekcacku
Veal ribs cooked in Texas style

MneyHo Tenewkn pmbai cTeK ¢ nenbp coc
Milk- fed veal ribeye steak with pepper sauce

MneuHo Tenewkn T-60yH cTeK
Milk-fed veal T-bone steak

Puba/Fish

MNbctbpsa 3a 100 rp
Trout for 100 gr

Naspak, 3a 100 rp
Sea bass for 100 gr

Unnypa, 3a 100 rp
Sea bream for 100 gr

Cbomra ¢pune, 3a 100 rp
Salmon fillet for 100 gr

FapHutypm/Garnish

3apylweHun 3enenyyum
Stewed vegetables

KapTtodu cote
Sautéed potatoes

3eneH4yyum Ha cKapa
Grilled vegetables

MbpkeHn KapTodu
French fries

1200 rp

800 rp

350 rp

400 rp

220 rp

300 rp

100 rp

100 rp

100 rp

100 rp

250rp

250rp

300 rp

250 rp

36.50 n8

33.90 n8

17.40 nB

29.50 nB

47.00 nB

48.00 nB

6.50 nB

9.00 ns

9.00 ns

12.00 nB

7.00 nB

7.50 nB

7.80 nB

7.50 nB



RUSKOVETS

Deceptn/Desserts

(DpEHCKa HYTa (cmeTaHa, CMOKMHSA, cylleHa Kalicus, bagem, NeLlHuK,

CBETbJ1 POM)

French Nnuga (cream, fig, dried apricot, almond, hazelnut, light rum)

LleaeHo MAAKO € 4OMALLIHO CNafKo
Strained yogurt with homemade sweet

LLlokonagoBo cydne ¢ Tonka cnagones,
Chocolate soufflé with a scoop of ice cream

Ynii3 Kelik PycKoBel, C ropCKn MasinHK
Cheesecake Ruskovets with forest raspberries

Cnapgonep,
Ice cream

Tonau HanuTku/Hot Drinks

Kade ecnpeco
Coffee espresso

Kade ecnpeco cenekuusa Bianchi origins
Coffee espresso selection Bianchi origins

Kade 6e3kodenHoBO
Coffee decaffeination

Kade ¢ mnsko
Coffee with milk

KanyynHo
Cappuccino

Tonbn woKonazg Kapas
Hot chocolate dark

Tonbn wWoKonag 6an
White hot chocolate

®pane yepHo
Coffee frappe

$pane 6an0
Coffee white frape

MnsKo c Kakao
Cacao with milk

1 Tonka

40 mn

40 mn

40 mn

150 mn

150 mn

200 mn

200 mn

200 mn

200 mn

200 mn

10.90 nB

9.50 nB

9.50 nB

10.90 nB

3.90 nB

3.30 n8

4.30 nB

4.00 nB

4.50 nB

4.50 n8

5.50 nB

5.50 nB

4.50 n8

5.00 n8

4.50 nB



RUSKOVETS

Yan Julius
Tea Julius

Be3sankoxonHu Hanutku/Soft Drinks

Kona-Kona, Cnpant, PaHTa
Coca-Cola, Sprite, Fanta

Cok Cappy
Juce Cappy

CtyneH yai Fuztea
Cold tea Fuztea

EHepruitHa HanuTtKa Red Bull
Energy drink Red bull

MwuHepanHa Boga
Mineral water

MwuHepanHa Boga
Mineral water

®pew - NopTtokan, MpenndpyT, Mukc
Fresh — Orange, Grapefruit, Mixed

Bupa/Beer

KameHunua
Kamenitza

CraponpameH
Staropramen

Crena ApTtoa
Stella Artoia

Nedode cBetno/ TbMHO
Leffe blonde/brune

200 mn

250 mn

250 mn

250 mn

250 mn

330 mn

1.5n

250 mn

330 mn

500 mn

330 mn

330 mn

490 nB

3.50 nB8

3.90 n8

3.90 n8

8.50 nB

3.00 nB8

5.80 nB8

8.50 nB

5.00 nB

6.50 nB

6.00 nB

8.00 ns



